Betaflex flexible conduit solutions
330
Protect
The highly regarded Betaflex range includes halogen-free, rail approved and
galvanised steel conduit. A matched range of accessories are also available. We
have also included a range of rail approved flexible conduits, burial conduit and
large reinforced conduit.
332

NF F 16-101 Standard
DIN 5510 Standard
DIN 40050-7 Standard
LUL Cert No. 1507
Betaflex 2 polyamide conduit   Reels
Part number Colour Conduit size
(mm)
Outside dia.
(mm)
Inside dia.
(mm)
Min. bending
radius (mm)
Reel
quantity (m)
ECT-12B Black 12 13.0 9.7 20 50
ECT-16B Black 16 15.8 12.2 30 50
ECT-20B Black 20 21.2 16.8 40 50
ECT-25B Black 25 28.5 22.8 55 50
ECT-32B Black 32 34.5 28.5 65 50
ECT-40B Black 40 42.5 36.6 80 30
ECT-50B Black 50 54.5 47.6 95 30
ECT-12G Grey 12 13.0 9.7 20 50
ECT-16G Grey 16 15.8 12.2 30 50
ECT-20G Grey 20 21.2 16.8 40 50
ECT-25G Grey 25 28.5 22.8 55 50
ECT-32G Grey 32 34.5 28.5 65 50
ECT-40G Grey 40 42.5 36.6 80 30
ECT-50G Grey 50 54.5 47.6 95 30
HF
Halogen
Free
Betaflex 2

Betaflex 3 corrugated conduit
Part number
black
Part number
grey
Conduit
size (mm)
Outside
diameter (mm)
Inside
diameter (mm)
Min. bending
radius (mm)
Reel quantity
(m)
VOT-10N VOT-10G 10 10.0 6.4 15 50
VOT-12N VOT-12G 12 13.0 9.8 20 50
VOT-16N VOT-16G 16 15.8 12.3 30 50
VOT-20N VOT-20G 20 21.2 16.9 40 50
VOT-25N VOT-25G 25 28.5 22.7 55 50
VOT-32N VOT-32G 32 34.5 28.4 65 50
VOT-40N VOT-40G 40 42.5 36.4 80 30
VOT-50N VOT-50G 50 54.5 47.5 95 30
Betaflex 3 corrugated conduit
SPECIFICATIONS
Material
Polyamide (PA 6) - Free of halogen, phosphorus

LS0H
Low Smoke
Zero Halogen
Betaflex straight glands
Part
number
Colour Conduit
size (mm)
Thread
size
Internal
dia. (mm)
Dimensions (mm) Pack
qty
A C D Tool size LR
MIR-12B Black 12 M16x1.5 10.0 37 21 21 18 11 1
MIR-16B Black 16 M16x1.5 10.0 37 21 21 20 11 1
MIR-20B Black 20 M20x1.5 14.5 44 31 30 27 11 1
MIR-25B Black 25 M25x1.5 18.5 48 37 37 34 12 1
MIR-32B Black 32 M32x1.5 25.5 52 46 46 42 15 1
MIR-40B Black 40 M40x1.5 32.0 60 54 54 50 19 1
MIR-50B Black 50 M50x1.5 42.0 61 69 69 66 19 1
MIR-12G Grey 12 M16x1.5 10.0 37 21 21 18 11 1
MIR-16G Grey 16 M16x1.5 10.0 37 21 21 20 11 1
MIR-20G Grey 20 M20x1.5 14.5 44 31 30 27 11 1
MIR-25G Grey 25 M25x1.5 18.5 48 37 37 34 12 1
MIR-32G Grey 32 M32x1.5 25.5 52 46 46 42 15 1
MIR-40G Grey 40 M40x1.5 32.0 60 54 54 50 19 1
MIR-50G Grey 50 M50x1.5 42.0 61 69 69 66 19 1
LFH
Low Fire
Hazard
Manual cable marking: pre-termination

Standards
EN 60204 (Safety of machinery)
Betaflex 2 & 3 90˚ curved elbow metric thread connector
Part number
black
Part number
grey
Conduit
size (mm)
Thread size
(mm)
Int. dia
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Pack
qtyA B C D H LR
NBC-20M25B NBC-20M25G 20 M25x1.5 17.5 52 75 28 34 26 12 1
NBC-25M32B NBC-25M32G 25 M32x1.5 25.7 69 89 36 40 36 15 1
NBC-32M40B NBC-32M40G 32 M40x1.5 32.3 81 101 43 50 40 19 1
NBC-40M50B NBC-40M50G 40 M50x1.5 40.0 98 124 51 60 53 19 1
NBC-50M63B NBC-50M63G 50 M63x1.5 53.6 106 141 66 75 54 19 1
Betaflex 2 & 3 90˚ elbow metric thread connector
Part number
black
Part number
grey
Conduit
size (mm)
Thread size
(mm)
Int. dia
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Pack
qtyA B C D H LR
NEC-12M16B NEC-12M16G 12 M16x1.5 10.0 35 42 21 21 11 11 1
NEC-16M16B NEC-16M16G 16 M16x1.5 10.5 39 44 25 23 15 11 1
NEC-20M20B NEC-20M20G 20 M20x1.5 14.5 45 58 30 30 18 11 1
NEC-25M25B NEC-25M25G 25 M25x1.5 18.5 53 66 36 37 23 12 1
NEC-32M32B NEC-32M32G 32 M32x1.5 25.5 66 76 45 46 27 15 1
NEC-40M40B NEC-40M40G 40 M40x1.5 32.0 79 89 54 55 33 19 1
NEC-50M50B NEC-50M50G 50 M50x1.5 42.0 92 103 68 69 39 19 1
LS0H
Low Smoke
Zero Halogen
LS0H

and cadmium.
IP rating   IP 66 Protection
Service temperature rating
-40˚C to +105˚C
Standards
EN 60204 (Safety of machinery)
Betaflex 2 & 3 SWL supports
Part number
black
Part number
grey
Conduit size
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Pack
quantityA B C H M (Bolt)
SWL-12B SWL-12G 12 22 17 20 13 M5 1
SWL-16B SWL-16G 16 25 22 20 13 M5 1
SWL-20B SWL-20G 20 27 25 20 15 M5 1
SWL-25B SWL-25G 25 33 31 20 19 M5 1
SWL-32B SWL-32G 32 42 40 20 23 M6 1
SWL-40B SWL-40G 40 47 46 20 26 M6 1
SWL-50B SWL-50G 50 56 56 20 31 M6 1
LS0H
Low Smoke
Zero Halogen
LS0H
Low Smoke
Zero Halogen
Rail
Approved
RA
Rail
Approved
RA
SDN supports are ideal for securing sections of corrugated
conduits between the various parts of the electrical installation
on machines. With conduit entry guide.
Betaflex 2 & 3 SDN supports
Part number
black
Part number
grey
Conduit size
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Pack qty
A B C H M (Bolt)
SDN-12B SDN-12G 12 23 21 20 14 M5 1
SDN-16B SDN-16G 16 26 25 20 15 M5 1
SDN-20B SDN-20G 20 32 32 20 18 M5 1
SDN-25B SDN-25G 25 41 40 20 23 M6 1
SDN-32B SDN-32G 32 47 46 20 26 M6 1
SDN-40B SDN-40G 40 57 56 20 32 M6 1
SDN-50B SDN-50G 50 70 70 20 39 M6 1
PROTECT
339
Flexible conduit solutions
Betaflex 2 & 3 conduit accessories
SPECIFICATIONS
Material  Rigid thermoplastic
Service temperature rating
-5˚C to +70˚C
Colour  Black
Betaflex 2 & 3 threaded coupler
Threaded couplers for linking
two conduit lengths while
threading the connectors
in each side. Made of rigid
thermoplastic, they are
specifically designed for
longer installations than
those possible using only one
standard roll length.
Betaflex 2 & 3 O-Rings
Betaflex 2 & 3 O-Rings
Part number Size (mm) Pack quantity
ORJ-12 12 1
ORJ-16 16 1
ORJ-20 20 1
ORJ-25 25 1
ORJ-32 32 1
ORJ-40 40 1
ORJ-50 50 1
O-Rings can be placed on
the first groove at the end
of corrugated conduit in
order to obtain a degree

Betaflex 4 galvanised steel conduit with PVC coating
Part number Conduit
size (mm)
Outside
diameter (mm)
Inside
diameter (mm)
Length options
Reel length (m) Reel length (m)
GSP20 (LENGTH) 20 21 17 10 30
GSP25 (LENGTH) 25 27 22 10 30
GSP32 (LENGTH) 32 34 28.1 10 30
GSP50 (LENGTH) 50 55 48 10 30
GSP63 (LENGTH) 63 65 57 10 30
GSP75 (LENGTH) 75 77 70 10 30
GSP100 (LENGTH) 100 102 93 10 30
Betaflex 4 galvanised steel conduit
Part number Conduit
size (mm)
Outside diameter

-100˚C to +300˚C
SPECIFICATIONS
Material Nickel plated brass
IP rating  IP 40
Service temperature rating
-100˚C to +300˚C
SPECIFICATIONS
Material
Galvanised steel
with elastomer liner
Betaflex 4 fixed glands
Part number Size
(mm)
Pack
quantity
GSP20SG 20 1
GSP25SG 25 1
GSP32SG 32 1
GSP50SG 50 1
GSP63SG 63 1
GSP75SG 75 1
Betaflex 4 swivel glands
Part number Size
(mm)
Pack

Min bend radius  8 times outside diameter
Compression test   >450N with vertical deflection
equivalent to 5% of the original diameter.
Service temperature rating  -10˚C to +60˚C
Standards  EN 61386-24
Burial conduit
The underground burial conduit is twin walled with a corrugated exterior and smooth bore,
complete with draw wire. The flexibility and mechanical resistance allows installation even in
the presence of surface irregularities. Ideal for low tension electrical and communication/data
cable protection in buried underground systems. Supplied in coils from 40mm up to larger
diameters of 200mm.
Available in black or orange as standard, other colours are available on request, minimum
order quantities may apply.
Burial conduits   Coils
Part number Colour Outside dia. (mm) Inside dia. (mm) Coil length (m)
NR040B Black 40 32 50
NR050B Black 50 40 50
NR063B Black 63 51 50
NR075B Black 75 61 50
NR110B Black 110 94 50
NR160B Black 160 137 50
NR200B Black 200 182 25
NR040R Orange 40 32 50
NR050R Orange 50 40 50
NR063R Orange 63 51 50
NR075R Orange 75 61 50
NR110R Orange 110 94 50
NR160R Orange 160 137 50
NR200R Orange 200 182 25
PROTECT

8TDK-S 0004/131213 200 230 1
9TDK-S 0004/131214 225 266 1
12TDK-S 0004/131215 300 354 1
16TDK-S 0004/131216 375 426 1
18TDK-S 0057/101260 450 510 1
24TDK-S 0057/101261 600 675 1
PROTECT
Large split conduit
Large split conduit complete with coupler
Part number Pads no. Internal
dia. (mm)
Outside
dia. (mm)
Pack size
(m)*
CC-100MM 0057/101250 100 118 6
CC-150MM 0057/101251 150 178 6
CC-200MM 0057/101252 200 230 6
CC-225MM 0057/101253 225 266 6
CC-300MM 0057/101254 300 354 6
CC-375MM 0057/101255 375 426 6
CC-450MM 0057/101256 450 510 6
CC-600MM 0057/101257 600 675 6
*Also available in 3 and 2 metre lengths.
The large corrugated outside wall conduit
is reinforced by a smooth inner profile.
This has resulted in a light but very strong